py Nam e

&nbsp; &nbsp;
BriYon Watts 15-16
Kaylah McCall 17-18
Isaiah Tyler 17-18
Aaliyah Thurman 13-14
Ayah Mustafa 15-16
Kaylah McCall 17-18
Zawadi Brown 13-14
Tesa Roberts 17-18
&nbsp; &nbsp;
Ashanti Denton

Kaylin Strahan

Janea Gardner

Kaylah McCall

&nbsp; &nbsp;
Amaiya Barnes

Janea Gardner 17-18

Tesa Roberts

Ashanti Denton

Age Group

17-18&nbsp;

Event
&nbsp;

400 Hurdles
100 Hurdles
High Jump
Long Jump
400 Hurdles
100 Meters
400 Meters
400 Meters

&nbsp;

4x100 Meter Relay&nbsp;

&nbsp;

4x400 Meter Relay

Mark

&nbsp;

54.88

13.56
&nbsp;6'6.74
16'5.25
1:.03.12
12.16

58.58

56.70

&nbsp;

46.62

&nbsp;

3:47.32

Place

&nbsp;

1st
&nbsp;lst&nbsp;
4th

6th

6th

6th

8th

8th

&nbsp;

3rd

&nbsp;

3rd&nbsp;



