þÿ N a m e	Age Group	Event	Mark	Place
BriYon Watts	15-16	400 Hurdles	54.88	1st
Kaylah McCall	17-18	100 Hurdles	13.56	1st
Isaiah Tyler	17-18	High Jump	6'6.74	4th
Aaliyah Thurman	13-14	Long Jump	16'5.25	6th
Ayah Mustafa	15-16	400 Hurdles	1:03.12	6th
Kaylah McCall	17-18	100 Meters	12.16	6th
Zawadi Brown	13-14	400 Meters	58.58	8th
Tesa Roberts	17-18	400 Meters	56.70	8th
Ashanti Denton				
Kaylin Strahan				
Janea Gardner	17-18	4x100 Meter Relay	46.62	3rd
Kaylah McCall				
Amaiya Barnes				
Janea Gardner	17-18	4x400 Meter Relay	3:47.32	3rd
Tesa Roberts				
Ashanti Denton				